26PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2022
AIR FLOW CHARACTERISTICS
elements of ventilation ducts. Thanks to these fresh air is
supplied to the rooms by the mechanical ventilation system.
The AWENTA PRO air valves, with a modern design, are made
of high-quality polystyrene plastic, which guarantees their long
service life.
The VAN series air valves are designed for installation on the
ceiling, wall or directly in the duct with a special mounting
shape of the air valve structure guarantees a low level of noise
connection of Ø75 mm duct.
Supply air valves
VAN
VAN75 VAN100 / VAN125 / VAN150 / VAN160
DIMENSIONS
ØA ØX Z
VAN75 75 155 65
VAN100 100 155 60
VAN125 125 185 60
VAN150 150 214 73
VAN160 160 214 73
VAN75
30
YEAR
WARRANTYBAKTERICIDAL
PS
MATERIAL
  WITH NANOSILVER ADDITIVE
ELIMINATING UP TO 99% BACTERIA
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
27 PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2022
AIR FLOW CHARACTERISTICS
elements of ventilation ducts. Thanks to the mechanical
ventilation system, the used air is collected and removed from the
rooms where the exhaust air valve is installed. There are know as
dirty rooms.
The AWENTA PRO air valves, with a modern design, are made
of high-quality polystyrene plastic, which guarantees their long
service life.
The standard place of installation of the VAW series air valves
is a ceiling. The VAW75 model is additionally equipped with an
adapter, which enables direct connection to the Ø75 mm duct to
This is an ideal solution for areas where the need for air exchange
of Ø75 mm duct.
Exhaust air valves
VAW
DIMENSIONS
VAW75
ØA ØX Z
VAW75 75 155 65
VAW100 100 155 60
VAW125 125 185 60
VAW150 150 214 73
VAW160 160 214 73
VAW75 VAW100 / VAW125 / VAW150 / VAW160
30
YEAR
WARRANTYBAKTERICIDAL
PS
MATERIAL
  WITH NANOSILVER ADDITIVE
ELIMINATING UP TO 99% BACTERIA
PRODUCT DATA SHEET